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Women / 4 / Junior B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Livia Langmade734
Edge

9.050 9.350 9.4259.400 37.225
5 2 1 2 1 

1 

Kaly Jones733
Byers Roseville

9.275 8.450 9.5009.350 36.575
1 10T 2 1 2 

2 

Anne Marie Galvan739
Rodina

9.150 9.500 9.1008.650 36.400
2 1 6 5 3 

3 

Kemeah McDougald-Taylor741
Rodina

9.100 9.050 8.9508.425 35.525
3 3 9 8 4 

4 

Helen Doyle736
Golden Bear

8.125 8.850 9.2008.775 34.950
14 5 5 3 5 

5 

Azaria Purdy742
Rodina

8.700 8.475 9.0258.600 34.800
9 9 7 6 6 

6 

Jasmine Kaur738
Golden Bear

8.250 8.000 8.9259.125 34.300
13 14 3 9 7 

7 

Aidan Hsu737
Golden Bear

7.525 8.900 8.9758.875 34.275
16 4 4 7 8 

8 

Daniela Rodriguez743
Rodina

8.725 8.450 8.7008.250 34.125
8 10T 13 10 9 

9 

Krystell Fierros745
Santa Rosa

8.800 7.600 9.1758.375 33.950
7 15 10 4 10 

10 

Aaliylah Guastella740
Rodina

8.300 8.700 8.3008.300 33.600
12 7 12 12 11 

11 

Hannah Burroughs735
Golden Bear

8.650 8.600 8.2007.775 33.225
10 8 14 14 12 

12 

Ruby Loe747
Santa Rosa

8.900 8.425 7.9757.750 33.050
6 13 15 15 13 

13 

Marissa Beyer744
Santa Rosa

8.375 8.450 8.2757.550 32.650
11 10T 16 13 14 

14 

Haley Hannah746
Santa Rosa

7.975 6.800 8.5508.350 31.675
15 16 11 11 15 

15 

Priscilla Johnson732
Byers Roseville

9.075 8.750 0.0008.500 26.325
4 6 8 16 16 

16 
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